
MUSIC EVENTS
2018 - 2019

Reminder: Concerts are considered group-exams. Attendance is required, so please communicate scheduling conflicts prior to the event and illness/
emergency/etc. in a timely manner so band grade is not affected.


Above are this year’s music events. Some of the events do not have specific dates yet, but as those become available, new updated calendars will be sent 
home & posted on the Ogden Music website (see first page for web address).

FALL / WINTER 
BEACOCK MUSIC INSTRUMENT RENTAL NIGHT (Open 
to all 6-8 bands students & parents who wish to rent/
buy band instruments from a music store.) 
Thursday, Sept. 13 (6-7:30 pm, Ogden Cafeteria) 

OGDEN INSTRUMENT CHECKOUT (Primarily for 6th 
graders; Ogden instruments will be checked out to 
Beginning Band students who have turned in their 
Ogden Instrument Rental Form) 
(Monday-Tuesday, Sept. 17-18, during Band class) 

FALL DRUMLINE (Interested 7/8th Grade Percussion) 
Sept. 27, Oct. 1, 4, 8, 15, 18 (7:45-8:30 am, Band Rm) 

HOMECOMING PARADE (7-8 Bands) 
Friday, Oct. 19 (4:30-6 pm, Gardiner MS to Jackson) 

OGDEN WINTER CONCERT (All Bands) 
Thur, Dec. 13 (7 pm at Jackson Campus Auditorium) 

CCC JAZZ BAND FESTIVAL (Jazz Band) 
Fri, March 15 (Niemeyer Center, CCC) 

SPRING 
SPRING DRUMLINE (Interested 6-8 Percussion) 
Before-school Rehearsals TBA (7:45-8:30 am) 

OCSD BAND FESTIVAL (All Bands: 6-8) 
Thur, April 11 (TBA)  (7 pm at OCHS Gym) 

CANBY BAND FESTIVAL (Advanced Band) 
Tue, April 23 (Canby HS) 

OGDEN POPS CONCERT (All Bands and Choirs) 
Thur, May 16 (7 pm @ Jackson Campus Auditorium) 

TEDDY BEAR PARADE (7-8 Bands) 
Saturday, May 18 (Downtown Oregon City) 

FLORENCE PARADE (Marching Band: 6-8) 
Sunday, May 19 (Florence, OR) 

SEATTLE TRIP (Advanced Band, Jazz Band) 
Saturday, June 1 (Wild Waves, Music in the Parks)


